KEYSTONE COMMUNITY CENTER 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
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60
61
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169
162
154
119
151
109
170
102
157
121
147
172
108
160
129
167
168
173
171
139
106
161
107
146
132
105
126
127
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144
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174
153
166
101
148
165
134
137
114
143
163
104
113
103
117
110
136
142
155
131
164
112
152
149
120
135
125
140
150
115
145

Peyton Hoyal
David Carter
Greg Mullen
Robert Walkiewicz
Chris Havard
Scot Harrison
Tyree Ellison
Brian Shelor
Timothy Blankenship
Sheldon Cash
John Atienza
Matt Schmidt
Andrew Kirby
Ron Rogers

B. Scott Crawford
Erin Wienke
Anne Wienke
Felix Lopez
Matthew Hosey
William Smith
Crystal Bowden
Steve Agee
Kevin Hosey
Gene Marrano
Julie Moore
Michael Boothe
Mary Prillaman
Patrick Loop
Tim Creasy

Rob Meador
Frances Driscoll
Keri Kelly

David Smith
Agnes Barroll
Marion Childress
Melissa Short
Leeds Barroll
Matthew Blevins
John Hitchins
Christina Rose
Jenny Meador
Milza Clay
Anna Moncure
Chris Arnold
Brian Muncy
Kymberleigh Davis
Catherine Davis
Liz Jochum
Wendy Brooks
Kalpesh Jani
Nichole Jensen
Karen Bolton
Amanda Dooley
Travis Rhodes
Donna Deadrick
Paula Hussell
Tom Gordon
Belinda Massie
Judy Bohon

Lori Geist
Travis Allicot
Stephanie Conner

RunRoanoke.com

Time

Pace

Type

00:16:59.602
00:19:23.996
00:19:39.527
00:19:47.855
00:20:19.871
00:20:45.605
00:21:40.965
00:21:45.496
00:21:56.137
00:22:04.902
00:22:39.100
00:22:50.037
00:23:02.834
00:23:17.147
00:23:41.022
00:23:51.162
00:23:51.381
00:24:13.740
00:24:35.100
00:24:43.615
00:25:02.975
00:25:11.037
00:25:23.831
00:25:48.784
00:26:29.128
00:26:44.080
00:27:01.253
00:27:29.831
00:27:34.878
00:27:41.753
00:28:10.112
00:28:10.347
00:28:26.061
00:28:53.718
00:29:28.733
00:29:32.233
00:29:40.076
00:29:51.921
00:30:04.796
00:30:17.968
00:31:30.511
00:31:32.652
00:31:48.635
00:32:39.449
00:32:40.448
00:33:00.761
00:33:00.996
00:34:19.600
00:34:41.319
00:34:47.506
00:34:58.756
00:35:03.694
00:35:47.975
00:36:15.100
00:36:40.584
00:36:56.350
00:37:11.944
00:37:36.971
00:38:04.096
00:38:42.018
00:38:54.877
00:41:50.858

05:28
06:14
06:19
06:22
06:32
06:40
06:58
07:00
07:03
07:06
07:17
07:20
07:25
07:29
07:37
07:40
07:40
07:47
07:54
07:57
08:03
08:06
08:10
08:18
08:31
08:36
08:41
08:51
08:52
08:54
09:03
09:04
09:09
09:18
09:29
09:30
09:32
09:36
09:40
09:45
10:08
10:09
10:14
10:30
10:31
10:37
10:37
11:02
11:09
11:11
11:15
11:17
11:31
11:40
11:48
11:53
11:58
12:06
12:15
12:27
12:31
13:28

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
29(M)
15(M)
42(M)
29(M)
34(M)
44(M)
26(M)
43(M)
49(M)
40(M)
15(M)
47(M)
27(M)
66(M)
49(M)
16(F)
45(F)
65(M)
14(M)
38(M)
42(F)
41(M)
48(M)
60(M)
38(F)
59(M)
43(F)
55(M)
46(M)
39(M)
49(F)
50(F)
54(M)
22(F)
65(M)
36(F)
66(M)
34(M)
70(M)
36(F)
38(F)
61(F)
33(F)
45(M)
36(M)
36(F)
36(F)
60(F)
44(F)
56(M)
30(F)
63(F)
56(F)
35(M)
53(F)
52(F)
66(M)
53(F)
58(F)
41(F)
34(M)
37(F)

Place Bib # Name
63 141 Vernon Hudson
64 159 Danielle Hussell
65 118 Laura Hunt
66 116 Malora Horn
67 156 Nikki Jani
68 138 Xander Crawford
69 133 Maxine Drewry

Printed: 6/23/2018 9:48:54 AM

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:44:04.820
00:44:15.663
00:44:33.788
00:46:15.335
00:49:03.957
00:50:49.309
00:55:07.504

14:11
14:14
14:20
14:53
15:47
16:21
17:44

Runner  71(v)
Runner  21(F)
Runner  51(F)
Runner  52(F)
Runner  19(F)
Runner  10(m)
Runner  77(F)
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